08-0827-PR3 August 27, 2008
AMEN RD REPORT 2-PR1
AMEND BOARD REPORT 08-0123-PR1
RATIFY AMENDMENT TO BOARD REPORT 07-0822-PR3
AMEND BOARD REPORT 07-0627-PR13
m—r_"_p- - l‘_L‘LF. -l - n.——n—_; tmm AsimmE S 1 JMAAIEEERMS S AmSNEm JMASAAESS & SuSAA S Alli’
iy | o 4@

“

TO PROVIDE OFFICE/CLASSROOM AND LIBRARY FURNITURE

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS THE FOLLOWING DECISION:

if‘t“ nvxﬂprﬁnn tha amranmant uiith | Auwram: MaNAnnAll NAamnants tn nranida affinalalacareanm and_lilhrarg

furniture to Department of Operations at a cost for the option period not to exceed $3,800,000. A wrltten

—CO0UT Ot CXOLYR R MigIQRAIRP b FINTANI RAANCAYNN, MR NPA DT %) aeanduas '

£
the extension period prior to the execution of the written document. The authority granted herein shall
automatically rescind in the event a written document is not executed within 90 days of the date of this Board
Report. Information pertinent to this option is stated below.

This amendment is necessary to (i) extend the agreement for a 1-month period, and (ii) increase the
compensation amount by $1,400,000. A written amendment to the agreement is currently being negotiated.
No payment for these serwces shall be made prior to the executlon of the wrltten amendment. The authonty

-,,._;,‘_‘ l—l';: A e P S AL =







08-0827-PR3
GENERAL CONDITIONS:

lanvnatan MNawaual - - : - LD rina

F . Faacabh wawi dadl-o cmuncrae as-d al-all 5 -1 Lo e 2k 2 -AAAA--J-——-‘ﬁ!‘?QI— igr‘i
o
[

b

1

<
[

'
1

)

bl

13.1, the Inspector General of the Chicago Board of Education has the authority to conduct certain
investigations and that the Inspector General shall have access to all information and personnel necessary to
conduct those investigations.

f‘t\r\ﬂ}g}n T EL(‘F_'"G
1

And AlvAall wad lam lanmalbshinmadliina Aam dlha Danva i Aanbavad lnvdbaln cdaladlion Al blhn veacdalmnma

§ £ANL M ONrmina na & 1L [ 1N ] L T | S R iR e USRI S T o O e 1 —
P —— Y O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0000000000000






